SchoolsHUB key dates for 2024

This calendar helps you plan for all the activities you need to complete for your school in
2024.

January Payment [ 50% of the school’s estimated annual entitlement

February Note gf)ézcgzz_:lp\)ld?et:jts and 2022 school financial data uploaded

Eelariery Note Start preparing for your submission of the audited 2023 financial
statements

Wed 14 Feb Open Student Residential Address and Other Information collection

Mon 4 Mar Open Student Background Data Collection on ACARA’s portal

Wed 13 Mar | Close Student Residential Address and Other Information collection

13-25 Mar Test NAPLAN assessments

Mon 8 Apr Open Financial Acquittal Certificate and Block Allocation Report

Mon 8 Apr Open Financial Questionnaire

Sat 4 May Close Student Background Data collection on ACARA’s portal

Wed 19 Jun Open Student Attendance (STATS) Semester 1

Sun 30 Jun Close Financial Acquittal Certificate and Block Allocation Report

Sun 30 Jun Close Financial Questionnaire and financial statements for 2023

July Payment [ 75% of the school’s estimated annual entitlement

Mon 29 Jul Open Non-government Schools Census — including NCCD

Fri 2 Aug Close Student Attendance (STATS) Semester 1

Fri 2 Aug Note Non-government Schools Census day

Fri 2 Aug Open Census Special Circumstances applications

Fri 9 Aug Close Non-government Schools Census

Mon 12 Aug | Open Policy Compliance Certificate collection

Fri 16 Aug Close Census Special Circumstances applications

Wed 11 Sep Open Student Attendance (STATS) Term 3

Fri 20 Sep Close Policy Compliance Certificate collection

Fri 25 Oct Close Student Attendance (STATS) Term 3

October Payment | 100% of the school’s actual annual entitlement

November Published Semester 1 2024 attendance data, and 2022 VETIS and Senior Secondary
Outcomes data on My School

November published \i/(()EZbSSifeapacity to Contribute (CTC) scores on Department of Education

December Published | Term 3 2024 attendance data on My School, Principal's Portal open




